[bookmark: _GoBack]一、进入体检人员名单：
	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	岗位
	笔试（技能测试）成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩

	1
	李珍珍
	10001825
	文字综合
	78.20
	82.40
	79.88

	2
	颜婷
	0173
	指挥岗位
	88.90
	82.00
	86.14

	3
	杨雪妍
	10001517
	综合艺术管理（一）
	70.70
	82.80
	76.75

	4
	彭俊霖
	10001615
	综合艺术管理（二）
	69.40
	88.20
	78.80

	5
	李奎安
	10001717
	综合艺术管理（三）
	64.70
	87.00
	75.85

	6
	刘嘉慧
	10001721
	综合艺术管理（三）
	55.60
	86.80
	71.20



